
SANDWICHES &WINGS

SALADS

The Ron Swanson (Sausage, pepperoni,
bacon, roast beef) 

The Mitch-a-Palooza (Sausage, pepperoni,
onion, green pepper) 

The Captain Planet (Green pepper, onion,
spinach, mushroom) 

The Big Ern  (Sausage and giardinera.) 

Homer’s D’Oh! Balls (Dough balls, cinnamon,
powdered sugar, & caramel drizzle) 

Step Brothers (1/2 Sausage - 1/2 Pepperoni) 

The Spiccoli (Double Cheese, Sausage) 

The Blutarsky (Sausage, pepperoni, extra cheese) 

Small Pizza (10”) 

Medium Pizza (12”) 

Large Pizza (14”) 

Family Pizza (16”) 

The Notorious OPP (18”) 

Tiramisu 

Gluten Free Pizza 

The Barbarian (keto crust)

Monthly Specialty Pizza

The OPP (Onion, pepperoni, peppers) 

The Farley (Roast beef & Giardinera (hot or mild)

Fountain Drink (Coke Products)

Kids Fountain Drink (Coke Products)

Bottle (Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite)

Orange Juice

Peet’s Coffee

Milk

Hizzle Salad (House Salad) 

The Pre-Game (Antipasto)

Vini Vidi Vici (Caesar Salad)

Get To The Choppa Salad 
(Spinach, red onion, mushroom, & bacon) 

The Frankfort Fighterjet (Roast beef with au jus
on garlic bread, giardinera (hot or mild), cheese) 

Baby I’m Amazed (10 wings breaded - 
sauce options: mild buffalo, hot buffalo, garlic
parmesan, mango habanero, BBQ) Bone-in or Boneless

Sausage, Pepperoni, Green Pepper, Onion, Spinach,
Tomatoes, Black Olive, Mushroom, Green Olives, 

Giardinara (hot or mild) 

Bacon (+$1 M, +$1.50 L, +$2.00 XL, +$2.50 Notorious OPP) Anchovies (+$1
M, +$1.50 L, +$2.00 XL, +$2.50 Notorious OPP)

Pineapple (+1. M, +1.50 L, +2.00 XL, +$2.50 Notorious OPP)
Ground Beef (+$1 M, $1.50 L, +2.00 XL, +2.50 Notorious OPP 

Consumer advisory, consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.The Superfan (Italian sausage, Italian beef,

marinara, sweet peppers, cheese on garlic bread,
*giardiniera optional)

St. Peter’s Wings 

Plain Jane’s Addiction (Roast beef with no cheese,
option of peppers or giardiniera (hot or mild)

Abe Froman (Italian sausage, marinara, sweet
peppers, cheese on garlic bread, *giardiniera optional 

Save Ferris (Extra roast beef with au jus on
garlic bread, giardinera (hot or mild), sweet
peppers, cheese, topped with garlic bread) 

It’s Breader with Garlic! (Garlic bread) $ 4.95 Chicago SMOG (Sausage, mushroom, onion,
green peppers) 

$ 24.95

$ 27.95

$ 25.95

$ 25.95

$ 22.95

$ 8.95

$ 7.95

$ 18.95

$ 22.95

$ 22.95

$ 11.95

$ 14.95

$ 17.95

$ 20.95

$ 24.95

$ 13.95

$ 15.95

$ 1.75

$ 1.95

$ 2.50

$ 2.75

$ 2.95

$ 1.75

$ 1.75

Ask Your Server

$ 22.95

$ 22.95

$ 2.95

$ 1.95

$ 2.95

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

Doback Doughballs 
(Fried garlic doughballs. Served With Marinara) 

$ 6.95

It’s Even Breader with Cheese! (Garlic bread 
with cheese. Served with marinara) 

$ 6.95

Spaceballs 
(Garlic doughballs, filled with cheese. 
Served with marinara)

$ 8.95

Pre-Marathon Pizza (Cheese pizza bread with
sausage or pepperoni) 

$ 8.95

Like a G6 Cheese Stix (Cheese sticks. Served
With Marinara)  

$ 8.95

Mario’s Delight (Fried mushrooms. 
Served with marinara or ranch.)  

$ 8.95

Wrapper’s Delight  (Italian beef & cheese egg roll,
served with au jus, and hot or mild giardinera) 

$ 10.95

Pried Fickles (Fried pickles. Served
with Ranch or Chipotle ranch

$ 9.95

$ 10.95

$ 13.95

The Vision Quest (Fried cauliflower with option to
be tossed in any wing sauce) 

$ 9.95

Yoda’s Yen (Hot spinach and artichoke dip. Served
with pizza dough garlic chips, carrots and celery.) 

$ 14.95

$ 10.95

$ 11.95

The Marty McFries  (French Fries) $ 3.95

Party McFries (French Fries with garlic butter 
and parmesan) 

$ 5.95

Burbank Bomber (Roast beef with au jus on
garlic bread, sweet peppers, cheese) 

$ 12.95

$ 12.95

$ 15.95

$ 15.95

$ 15.95

$ 10.95

$ 12.95

$ 15.95

Lethal Weapon Fries (French Fries with garlic
butter bacon, parmesan, BBQ sauce, & ranch) 

$ 8.95

                          (10 wings naked - sauce options: 

STARTERS SPECIALTY PIZZA

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

DESSERTS 

TOPPINGS 

BEVERAGES 

*All specialty pizzas are large

 TOPPINGS 

Add bacon $1.50 and anchovies $2.50 or boneless chicken $4 to any salad

Add Fries $2

mild buffalo, hot buffalo, garlic parmesan, 
mango habanero, BBQ) Bone-in 


