STARTERS

It's Breader with Garlic! (Garlic bread)	\$ 4.95
It's Even Breader with Cheese! (Garlic bread with cheese. Served with marinara)	\$ 6.95
Doback Doughballs (Fried garlic doughballs. Served With Marinara)	\$ 6.95
Spaceballs (Garlic doughballs, filled with cheese. Served with marinara)	\$ 8.95
Pre-Marathon Pizza (Cheese pizza bread with sausage or pepperoni)	\$ 8.95
Like a G6 Cheese Stix (Cheese sticks. Served With Marinara)	\$ 8.95
Mario's Delight (Fried mushrooms. Served with marinara or ranch.)	\$ 8.95
The Marty McFries (French Fries)	\$ 3.95
Party McFries (French Fries with garlic butter and parmesan)	\$ 5.95
Lethal Weapon Fries (French Fries with garlic butter bacon, parmesan, BBQ sauce, & ranch)	\$ 8.95
Wrapper's Delight (Italian beef & cheese egg roll, served with au jus, and hot or mild giardinera)	\$ 10.95
Pried Fickles (Fried pickles. Served with Ranch or Chipotle ranch	\$ 9.95
The Vision Quest (Fried cauliflower with option to be tossed in any wing sauce)	\$ 9.95
Yoda's Yen (Hot spinach and artichoke dip. Served with pizza dough garlic chips, carrots and celery.)	\$ 14.95

SALADS

Add bacon \$1.50 and anchovies \$2.50 or boneless chicken \$4 to any salad

Vini Vidi Vici (Caesar Salad)	\$ 10.95
	\$ 10.95
Hizzle Salad (House Salad)	\$ 10.95
The Pre-Game (Antipasto)	\$ 13.95
Get To The Choppa Salad	\$ 11.95
, 2019년 1월 2	
(Spinach, red onion, mushroom, & bacon)	

SANDWICHES & WINGS

Add Fries \$2

Burbank Bomber (Roast beef with au jus on garlic bread, sweet peppers, cheese)	\$ 12.95
The Frankfort Fighterjet (Roast beef with au jus on garlic bread, giardinera (hot or mild), cheese)	\$ 12.95
Save Ferris (Extra roast beef with au jus on garlic bread, giardinera (hot or mild), sweet peppers, cheese, topped with garlic bread)	\$ 15.95
Plain Jane's Addiction (Roast beef with no cheese, option of peppers or giardiniera (hot or mild)	\$ 10.95
Baby I'm Amazed (10 wings breaded - sauce options: mild buffalo, hot buffalo, garlic parmesan, mango habanero, BBQ) Bone-in or Boneles	\$ 15.95 s
St. Peter's Wings (10 wings naked - sauce options: mild buffalo, hot buffalo, garlic parmesan, mango habanero, BBQ) Bone-in	\$ 15.95
Abe Froman (Italian sausage, marinara, sweet peppers, cheese on garlic bread, *giardiniera optional	\$ 12.95
The Superfan (Italian sausage, Italian beef, marinara, sweet peppers, cheese on garlic bread,	\$ 15.95

*giardiniera optional)

SPECIALTY PIZZA

Chicago SMOG (Sausage, mushroom, onion, green peppers)	\$ 24.95
The Ron Swanson (Sausage, pepperoni, bacon, roast beef)	\$ 27.95
Step Brothers (1/2 Sausage - 1/2 Pepperoni)	\$ 18.95
The Spiccoli (Double Cheese, Sausage)	\$ 22.95
The OPP (Onion, pepperoni, peppers)	\$ 22.95
The Farley (Roast beef & Giardinera (hot or mil	^{id)} \$ 22.95
The Mitch-a-Palooza (Sausage, pepperoni, onion, green pepper)	\$ 25.95
The Blutarsky (Sausage, pepperoni, extra chee	se) \$ 22.95
The Captain Planet (Green pepper, onion, spinach, mushroom)	\$ 25.95
The Big Ern (Sausage and giardinera.)	\$ 22.95
Monthly Specialty Pizza	Ask Your Server

BUILD YOU	R OWN PIZZA	TOPPINGS
Small Pizza (10")	\$ 11.95	\$ 1.75
Medium Pizza (12")	\$ 14.95	\$ 1.95
Large Pizza (14")	\$ 17.95	\$ 2.50
Family Pizza (16")	\$ 20.95	\$ 2.75
The Notorious OPP (18")	\$ 24.95	\$ 2.95
Gluten Free Pizza	\$ 13.95	\$ 1.75
The Barbarian (keto crust)	\$ 15.95	
		\$ 1.75

TOPPINGS

Sausage, Pepperoni, Green Pepper, Onion, Spinach, Tomatoes, Black Olive, Mushroom, Green Olives, Giardinara (hot or mild)

Bacon (+\$1 M, +\$1.50 L, +\$2.00 XL, +\$2.50 Notorious OPP) Anchovies (+\$1 M, +\$1.50 L, +\$2.00 XL, +\$2.50 Notorious OPP) Pineapple (+1, M, +1.50 L, +2.00 XL, +\$2.50 Notorious OPP) Ground Beef (+\$1 M, \$1.50 L, +2.00 XL, +2.50 Notorious OPP)

DESSERTS

	and the state of the
omer's D'Oh! Balls (Dough balls, cinnamon, owdered sugar, & caramel drizzle)	\$ 8.95
iramisu	
	\$ 7.95
BEVERAGES	
ountain Drink (Coke Products)	
ids Fountain Drink (Coke Products)	\$ 2.95
ottle (Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite)	\$ 1.95
Drange Juice	\$ 2.95
eet's Coffee	\$ 3.00
lilk	\$ 3.00
	\$ 3.00

B

Consumer advisory, consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.